ART. M034/120
MORDAZA A FIJACION RAPIDA

CON QUIJADAS PRISMATICA Y BASE GIRATORIA.

Mordazas

Apertura
Dimensiones base
Ranura

Peso neto

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

120 x 40 mm
120 mm

220x 130 mm
14 mm

7 kg

7,00 kg
8012667205225
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@ Caja

€312,00
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